:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10780503

Jan 06, 2025 - 19:02 (UTC)

In epoch 336,890 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1513698 - 0.019144955 ETH®
70.59 USD

2 1513699 - 0.019140358 ETH®
70.57 USD

3 1513700 - 0.019150453 ETH®
70.61 USD

4 1513701 - 0.019129363 ETH®
70.53 USD

S 1513702 - 0.019163404 ETH®
70.66 USD

6 1513703 - 0.019165783 ETH®
70.67 USD

7 1513704 - 0.019163151 ETH®
70.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10780503
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/336890
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513698
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513699
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513700
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513701
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513702
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513703
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513704
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Validator Id

1513705

1513706

1513707

1513708

1513709

1513710

1513711

1513712

1513713

Validator Id

1038865

Amount

0.019177399
70.71 USD

0.019179827
70.72 USD

0.019147188
70.60 USD

0.019191340
70.76 USD

0.019152491
70.62 USD

0.019129778
70.53 USD

0.019170363
70.68 USD

0.019149598
70.61 USD

0.019148051
70.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.046038540

169.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513705
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513706
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513707
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513708
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513709
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513710
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513711
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513712
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1513713
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1038865

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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